
FCChoirs Contact Sheet - 2023-2024
Directors

● Bradley Gardner (FC Singers and Accents) - bradley.gardner@ftcsc.org, 317-803-5562

● AndrewKnaup (Encores, Flight and Chamber) - andrew.knaup@ftcsc.org - 317-803-5628

● Jared Yoder (High Voltage and Ambassadors) - jared.yoder@ftcsc.org - 317-803-5556

Amanda Stevenson (President) - stevensonjamanda@gmail.com or amanda.stevenson@ftcsc.org or

317-919-8573

- Mandy Stevenson (HSCCCo-Chair) - stevensonjamanda@gmail.com or 317-919-8573

- Melanie Kerr (HSCCCo-Chair) - melanie.kerr@ftcsc.org or 317-459-1199

MargieMcCoy (Vice-President of Operations andMarketing)- themccoysix@gmail.com 317-370-7385

- Trisha Barker (Ticketing) - TBarkerST@gmail.com or 317-946-5948
- Brian Kortepeter (Staging) - tlbdkort@att.net

- Melanie Zigler (Public Relations) - melsey876@yahoo.com or text 317-457-0782

- Sarah Poole & Angelica Conley (Alumni Relations) - spoole.fcchoirs@gmail.com or

317-840-4677(Sarah) or fcc.vp.opsandmarketing@gmail.com or 317-696-1365(Angelica)

Melanie Kerr (Vice-President of Events) - melanie.kerr@ftcsc.org or 317-459-1199

- Andrea Brown (Silent Auction) - abrown32500@gmail.com or 317-213-8476

- Adi Smith/WendyHorvath (Student Hospitality)- adrienne80.smith@gmail.com or
317-397-5173(Adi Smith) and Winnierh@icloud.com or 317-460-0768 (Wendy Horvath)

- Melanie Zigler (Parent Hospitality) - melsey876@yahoo.com or text 317-457-0782

- Amber Sullivan & Sara Firestine (Cookie Sales)- 317-517-2234 (Amber) & 317-402-5938 (Sara)

Ryan Bland (Vice-President of Fundraising)- heinsdales@gmail.com 317-847-6217

- Sarah Cherry (Fundraising) - cherry101301@att.net - 317-341-2400

- Stacy Preston (Raise Right GC ProgramCoordinator) - stacy_preston@msn.com 317-985-1580

- Lorriane Peterkin (General Fundraiser)-jlpeterkin@yahoo.com 317-315-4340

Jill Puckett (Treasurer) - askfcsingers@gmail.com or bjpuckett1031@gmail.com 317-441-6546

- Tracy Hill (Accounts Payable)- apfcchoirs@gmail.com

- Carrie Dickerson (Student Accounts) - askfcsingers@gmail.com or carriedickerson@gmail.com

Jill Hayes (Secretary)- jill.hayes@ftcsc.org 317-294-9788
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